
Organization Name Email
Beverage Air Dave Dodge ddodge@bevair.com
EPA Rachel Schmeltz schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov
EPA - AAAS Science & Technology Policy Fellow Diana Glawe glawe.diana@epa.gov
Felix Storch Inc./Summit Ken Cohn ken@summitappliance.com
Fisher Scientific Stephanie Fogle stephanie.fogle@thermofisher.com
Follett Corporation Jim Frantz jfrantz@follettice.com
Helmer Inc. Aaron Stout astout@helmerinc.com
Helmer Inc. Colleen Holtkamp choltkamp@helmerinc.com
Helmer Inc. Dan Rose drose@helmerinc.com
Helmer Inc. Dennis Dawes ddawes@helmerinc.com
Helmer Inc. Renee Schultz rschultz@helmerinc.com
ICF International Rebecca Duff rduff@icfi.com
Lab Research Products Chang Luh cluh@horizonscientific.com
Lawrence Berkeley National Lab Paul Mathew pamathew@lbl.gov
New Brunswick Scientific Company Dave Solomon dave.solomon@nbsc.com
New Brunswick Scientific Company Ted Andrew ted.andrew@nbsc.com
Nor-Lake, Inc. Dan Johnson djohnson@norlake.com
Nor-Lake, Inc. Roger Bauer rbauer@norlake.com
NRC (National Refrigeration) Bob Topper btopper@kelvinator.us
NRC (National Refrigeration) Jim Whiting jwhiting@kelvinator.us
Powers Scientific Gail Bartholomew-Linenberg gbart@powersscientific.com
Sanyo Biomedical Joe LaPorte jlaporte@sss.sanyo.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Chris Decatur chris.decatur@thermofisher.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Jennifer Ferguson jennifer.ferguson@thermofisher.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Rick Johnson Richard.Johnson@fisherhamilton.com
Thermo Fisher Scientific Ryan Baldwin ryan.baldwin@thermofisher.com
Traulsen Roger Carlone rcarlone@traulsen.com
True Manufacturing Charles Hon chon@truemfg.com
UC Office of thr President Andy Coghlan andrew.coghlan@ucop.edu
University of California, Davis Bill Starr wjstarr@ucdavis.edu
University of California, Irvine Harry Gunther harry.gunther@uci.edu
University of California, San Diego Stephen Benedict sbenedict@ucsd.edu
University of California, Santa Barbara Allen Doyle doyle@lifesci.ucsb.edu
VWR International Linda Hurley linda_hurley@vwr.com
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